Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2009-2012 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
FR070WA01/02   2¾” neodymium, alu-cone fullranges, 4/8 ohm
The 2¾” transducers FR070WA01 (4 ohm) and FR070WA02
(8 ohm) were designed especially for high quality multimedia
and lifestyle speakers, where sound reproduction without

Page 3
FR070WA01/02   2¾” neodymium, alu-cone fullranges, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. FR070WA01-01 4 ohm version, packaged in pairs (two pieces per box)
Part no. FR070WA01-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. FR070WA02-01 8 ohm version, packaged in pairs (two pieces per box)
Part no. FR070WA02-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging
CONNECTIONS
(both terminals gold plated)
FR070WA01_SPL_frequency_response CSD Graph
LoudSpeaker LAB 3.1 Copyright © 1997-2006, Grenander Software Workshop
Description: Waterfall
Acquire date: <Unknown>
dB
51
56
61
66
71
76
81
86
91
96
101
100 200 500 1K 2K 5K 10K Hz
0
1
2
3
4
5 ms
LspLABLspLAB
FR070WA02 SPL frequency response CSD Graph
LoudSpeaker LAB 3.1 Copyright © 1997-2006, Grenander Software Workshop
Description: Waterfall
Acquire date: <Unknown>
dB